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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 29 Aug 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

2 Tue 5 Sep 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

3 Fri 8 Sep 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Praktikum 1

(197909052003121002;

SUGITO,S.TP., M.SI

4 Tue 12 Sep 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

5 Mon 18 Sep 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Praktikum 2

(197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si)

6 Tue 19 Sep 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

1 Sugito, S.Tp., M.Si., IPM. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Mon 25 Sep 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Praktikum 3

(197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si)

8 Tue 26 Sep 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

9 Tue 3 Oct 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

10 Tue 10 Oct 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

11 Mon 16 Oct 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Praktikum 4

(197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si)

12 Tue 17 Oct 2023 10AM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

13 Tue 24 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

14 Thu 26 Oct 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

15 Mon 6 Nov 2023 12PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Praktikum 5

(197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si)

16 Tue 7 Nov 2023 12AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Regular class session

17 Mon 13 Nov 2023 12PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA Kelas B

Praktikum 6

(197909052003121002:

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si)
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https://docs.moodle.org/400/en/mod/attendance/manage
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=5552#section-14
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=5551
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/index.php

